
III. Túzok Trail

Eredmények

Dátum: 2023-09-02
Helyszín: Dévaványa

5km

Nyomtatva: 2023. 09. 02. 11:51:18 www.temposport.hu

Pl. Bib Surname, name Time Gap
min/km
Pace

Women (17)
1 503 NAGY-SZABÓ Tímea 25'30 - 05:06
2 501 KŐSZEGI Kamilla 26'33 +1'03 05:19
3 508 KAKUK-LABÁT Petra 26'46 +1'16 05:21
4 511 KOSKÁNÈ NAGY Tímea 27'27 +1'57 05:29
5 513 SÁNDOR Tünde 27'27 +1'57 05:29
6 524 VARGA Melinda 28'37 +3'07 05:43
7 522 SZÍVOS Anita 28'50 +3'20 05:46
8 520 MRAVIK Icu 28'59 +3'29 05:48
9 509 LESTYAN-GODA Judit 29'34 +4'04 05:55

10 525 VARGA Mónika 29'35 +4'05 05:55
11 515 NYÍRINÉ SZARKA Judit 29'50 +4'20 05:58
12 514 CSIKÓSNÉ TÓTH Anikó 29'55 +4'25 05:59
13 528 SZITÁS Klára 31'13 +5'43 06:14
14 527 NAGY Imréné 31'55 +6'25 06:23
15 516 BAKOS Anasztázia 32'43 +7'13 06:32
16 507 HÁK Flóra 34'17 +8'47 06:52
17 526 BENIS Krisztina 34'19 +8'49 06:52

Men (6)
1 512 KOSKA László Richárd 19'53 - 03:59
2 521 RIZMANN Erik 23'36 +3'43 04:43
3 518 CSIKÓS Zoltán 26'49 +6'56 05:22
4 517 BÉKÉSI Dániel 27'17 +7'24 05:28
5 502 GLÓZER Mátyás 32'17 +12'24 06:28
6 506 GREKSZA János 33'44 +13'51 06:45



III. Túzok Trail

Eredmények

Dátum: 2023-09-02
Helyszín: Dévaványa

5km

Nyomtatva: 2023. 09. 02. 11:51:59 www.temposport.hu

Pl. Bib Surname, name Time Gap
min/km
Pace

5km (23)

21-30 férfi (21-30F) (3)
1 512 KOSKA László Richárd 19'53 - 03:59
2 521 RIZMANN Erik 23'36 +3'43 04:43
3 517 BÉKÉSI Dániel 27'17 +7'24 05:28

31-40 férfi (31-40F) (1)
1 502 GLÓZER Mátyás 32'17 - 06:28

41-50 férfi (41-50F) (2)
1 518 CSIKÓS Zoltán 26'49 - 05:22
2 506 GREKSZA János 33'44 +6'55 06:45

10-14 nő (10-14N) (1)
1 501 KŐSZEGI Kamilla 26'33 - 05:19

21-30 nő (21-30N) (1)
1 511 KOSKÁNÈ NAGY Tímea 27'27 - 05:29

31-40 nő (31-40N) (6)
1 503 NAGY-SZABÓ Tímea 25'30 - 05:06
2 508 KAKUK-LABÁT Petra 26'46 +1'16 05:21
3 513 SÁNDOR Tünde 27'27 +1'57 05:29
4 525 VARGA Mónika 29'35 +4'05 05:55
5 516 BAKOS Anasztázia 32'43 +7'13 06:32
6 507 HÁK Flóra 34'17 +8'47 06:52

41-50 nő (41-50N) (8)
1 524 VARGA Melinda 28'37 - 05:43
2 522 SZÍVOS Anita 28'50 +0'13 05:46
3 520 MRAVIK Icu 28'59 +0'22 05:48
4 509 LESTYAN-GODA Judit 29'34 +0'57 05:55
5 515 NYÍRINÉ SZARKA Judit 29'50 +1'13 05:58
6 514 CSIKÓSNÉ TÓTH Anikó 29'55 +1'18 05:59
7 528 SZITÁS Klára 31'13 +2'36 06:14
8 526 BENIS Krisztina 34'19 +5'42 06:52

51-60 nő (51-60N) (1)
1 527 NAGY Imréné 31'55 - 06:23



III. Túzok Trail

Eredmények

Dátum: 2023-09-02
Helyszín: Dévaványa

11km

Nyomtatva: 2023. 09. 02. 12:17:26 www.temposport.hu

Pl. Bib Surname, name Time Gap
min/km
Pace

Women (8)
1 107 SZITÁS Janka 1h04'54 - 05:40
2 117 HORTI Mária 1h07'23 +2'29 05:53
3 112 PAP-JUHÁSZ Andrea 1h12'01 +7'07 06:17
4 106 CSATHÓ Tímea 1h14'51 +9'57 06:32
5 115 SOMLÓ Eszter 1h17'26 +12'32 06:46
6 102 HORVÁTH Ildikó 1h19'35 +14'41 06:56
7 109 BOKOR Aranka 1h21'48 +16'54 07:08
8 120 PÁSZTOR Andrea 1h37'56 +33'02 08:33

Men (11)
1 104 KÉZDY Pál 57'51 - 05:03
2 111 TAKÁCS Ferenc 58'48 +0'57 05:08
3 110 SZIKORA Róbert 1h02'53 +5'02 05:29
4 108 DR. KÁLMÁN Viktor 1h06'39 +8'48 05:49
5 113 KISZELY Sándor 1h07'01 +9'10 05:51
6 116 SZÉNÁSI Ferenc Gyula 1h08'40 +10'49 05:59
7 105 PALCSEK István 1h11'21 +13'30 06:14
8 114 RÉVÉSZ Norbert 1h14'51 +17'00 06:32
9 118 HORTI András 1h28'07 +30'16 07:41

10 119 NAGY Zoltán 1h30'55 +33'04 07:56
11 121 URBANOVICH András 1h37'56 +40'05 08:33



III. Túzok Trail

Eredmények

Dátum: 2023-09-02
Helyszín: Dévaványa

11km

Nyomtatva: 2023. 09. 02. 12:17:09 www.temposport.hu

Pl. Bib Surname, name Time Gap
min/km
Pace

11km (19)

31-40 férfi (31-40F) (1)
1 114 RÉVÉSZ Norbert 1h14'51 - 06:32

41-50 férfi (41-50F) (6)
1 111 TAKÁCS Ferenc 58'48 - 05:08
2 110 SZIKORA Róbert 1h02'53 +4'05 05:29
3 108 DR. KÁLMÁN Viktor 1h06'39 +7'51 05:49
4 116 SZÉNÁSI Ferenc Gyula 1h08'40 +9'52 05:59
5 119 NAGY Zoltán 1h30'55 +32'07 07:56
6 121 URBANOVICH András 1h37'56 +39'08 08:33

51-60 férfi (51-60F) (2)
1 104 KÉZDY Pál 57'51 - 05:03
2 105 PALCSEK István 1h11'21 +13'30 06:14

61-99 férfi (61-99F) (2)
1 113 KISZELY Sándor 1h07'01 - 05:51
2 118 HORTI András 1h28'07 +21'06 07:41

31-40 nő (31-40N) (4)
1 107 SZITÁS Janka 1h04'54 - 05:40
2 112 PAP-JUHÁSZ Andrea 1h12'01 +7'07 06:17
3 115 SOMLÓ Eszter 1h17'26 +12'32 06:46
4 120 PÁSZTOR Andrea 1h37'56 +33'02 08:33

41-50 nő (41-50N) (1)
1 106 CSATHÓ Tímea 1h14'51 - 06:32

51-60 nő (51-60N) (2)
1 102 HORVÁTH Ildikó 1h19'35 - 06:56
2 109 BOKOR Aranka 1h21'48 +2'13 07:08

61-99 nő (61-99N) (1)
1 117 HORTI Mária 1h07'23 - 05:53



III. Túzok Trail

Eredmények

Dátum: 2023-09-02
Helyszín: Dévaványa

21km

Nyomtatva: 2023. 09. 02. 13:37:20 www.temposport.hu

Pl. Bib Surname, name Time Gap
min/km
Pace

Women (2)
1 211 PAULOVICS Rebeka 2h04'21 - 05:55
2 208 KUTASINÉ SZABÓ Piroska 3h13'26 +1h09'05 09:13

Men (7)
1 207 JÁNY Attila 1h43'52 - 04:57
2 210 KNAP István 1h47'29 +3'37 05:07
3 202 CSÓTÓ Mihály 1h53'57 +10'05 05:26



III. Túzok Trail

Eredmények

Dátum: 2023-09-02
Helyszín: Dévaványa

21km

Nyomtatva: 2023. 09. 02. 13:36:54 www.temposport.hu

Pl. Bib Surname, name Time Gap
min/km
Pace

21km (9)

31-40 férfi (31-40F) (3)
1 207 JÁNY Attila 1h43'52 - 04:57
2 201 HORVÁTH Miklós 2h02'37 +18'45 05:50
3 209 ADAMECZ Gábor 2h27'14 +43'22 07:01

41-50 férfi (41-50F) (3)
1 210 KNAP István 1h47'29 - 05:07
2 202 CSÓTÓ Mihály 1h53'57 +6'28 05:26
3 204 GERENDÁS Róbert 2h13'33 +26'04 06:22

51-60 férfi (51-60F) (1)
1 206 ZÁVOCZKY Szabolcs 2h18'22 - 06:35

21-30 nő (21-30N) (1)
1 211 PAULOVICS Rebeka 2h04'21 - 05:55

61-99 nő (61-99N) (1)
1 208 KUTASINÉ SZABÓ Piroska 3h13'26 - 09:13



III. Túzok Trail

Eredmények

Dátum: 2023-09-02
Helyszín: Dévaványa

43km

Nyomtatva: 2023. 09. 02. 13:40:00 www.temposport.hu

Pl. Bib Surname, name Time Gap
min/km
Pace

Men (1)
1 401 KRÉN Attila 4h36'06 - 06:32


